PHILIPS

Lighting

M/SMF283 Tango

Tango MMF283 *do not use*

Compact, sturdy floodlight complete with integral gear, particularly suited for
surface lighting using metal halide or high-pressure sodium lamps. All-weather
construction designed for simple cleaning and speedy servicing.

Benefits
- simple cleaning

Features

- High-grade symmetrical, asymmetrical or parabolic reflector projects a highly
efficient light beam

- Wall, ceiling and surface mountings with wide range of adjustments for both down
and up lighting

- Quick, easy access to lamp and gear, without affecting beam adjustment, through
hinged front window with quick-release clips

- Housing dustproof and jetproof; no internal cleaning required

Application

- Billboard lighting

- Lighting of building facades
- Area and security lighting
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Versions

MMF283/SMF283

General Information

Number of light sources

General Information

Order Code
910401630380
910401630480
910401968380
910401968480
910401968680
910401968780
910401968980
910401969080
910401969180
910401969280
910401969380
910401969480
910401969580
910401969680
910401969780
910403334601
910403334701
910403334801
910403335001

Full Product Name

MMF283 MHN-TD70W 220V-50Hz WB YE
MMF283 MHN-TD150W 220V-50Hz WB YE
SMF283 SON-T70W 220V S YE

SMF283 SON-T70W 220V A YE

SMF283 SON-T100W 220V A YE

SMF283 SON-T150W 220V S YE

SMF283 SON-T70W 220V WB YE

SMF283 SON-T100W 220V WB YE
SMF283 SON-T150W 220V WB YE
MMF283 MHN-TD70W 220V PR YE
MMF283 MHN-TD150W 220V PR YE
MMF283 MHN-TD70W 220V S YE
MMF283 MHN-TD70W 220V A YE
MMF283 MHN-TD150W 220V S YE
MMF283 MHN-TD150W 220V A YE
SMF283 SON-T150W 220V-50Hz A BK
SMF283 SON-T150W 220V-50Hz S BK
SMF283 SON-T100W 220V-50Hz S BK
SMF283 SON-T70W 220V-50Hz S BK

Light Technical

Order Code

910401630380
910401630480
910401968380
910401968480
910401968680
910401968780
910401968980
910401969080

Full Product Name

MMF283 MHN-TD70W 220V-50Hz WB YE
MMF283 MHN-TD150W 220V-50Hz WB YE
SMF283 SON-T70W 220V S YE

SMF283 SON-T70W 220V A YE

SMF283 SON-T100W 220V A YE

SMF283 SON-T150W 220V S YE

SMF283 SON-T70W 220V WB YE

SMF283 SON-T100W 220V WB YE
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Cap-Base Gear

E40
E40
E40
E40

Light output ratio
0.56
0.64
0.64
0.48
0.48
0.64
0.56
0.56

CONV
CONV
SGR
SGR
SGR
SGR
SGR
SGR
SGR
CONV
CONV
CONV
CONV
CONV
CONV
SGR
SGR
SGR
SGR

Order Code

910401969180
910401969280
910401969380
910401969480
910401969580
910401969680
910401969780
910403334601

Lamp family code
MHN-TD
MHN-TD
SON-T
SON-T
SON-T
SON-T
SON-T
SON-T
SON-T
MHN-TD
MHN-TD
MHN-TD
MHN-TD
MHN-TD
MHN-TD
SON-T
SON-T
SON-T
SON-T

Full Product Name

Lamp power
70 W
150 W
70 W
70 W
100 W
150 W
70 W
100w
150 W
70 W
150 W
70 W
70 W
150 W
150 W
150 W
150 W
100w
70 W

SMF283 SON-T150W 220V WB YE

MMF283 MHN-TD70W 220V PR YE

MMF283 MHN-TD150W 220V PR YE

MMF283 MHN-TD70W 220V S YE

MMF283 MHN-TD70W 220V A YE

MMF283 MHN-TD150W 220V S YE

MMF283 MHN-TD150W 220V A YE

SMF283 SON-T150W 220V-50Hz A BK

Optic type

Wide beam

Wide beam
Symmetrical
Asymmetrical
Asymmetrical
Symmetrical

Wide beam

Wide beam

Wide beam
Parabolic reflector
Parabolic reflector
Symmetrical
Asymmetrical
Symmetrical
Asymmetrical
Asymmetrical
Symmetrical
Symmetrical

Symmetrical

Light output ratio
0.64

0.64
0.48
0.64
0.48
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Order Code Full Product Name Light output ratio Order Code Full Product Name Light output ratio
910403334701 SMF283 SON-T150W 220V-50Hz S BK - 910403335001  SMF283 SON-T70W 220V-50Hz S BK -
910403334801 SMF283 SON-T100W 220V-50Hz S BK -

Mechanical and Housing

Order Code Full Product Name Color Order Code Full Product Name Color
910401630380 MMF283 MHN-TD70W 220V-50Hz WB YE Yellow 910401969380 MMF283 MHN-TD150W 220V PR YE Yellow
910401630480 MMF283 MHN-TD150W 220V-50Hz WB YE Yellow 910401969480 MMF283 MHN-TD70W 220V S YE Yellow
910401968380 SMF283 SON-T70W 220V S YE Yellow 910401969580 MMF283 MHN-TD70W 220V A YE Yellow
910401968480 SMF283 SON-T70W 220V A YE Yellow 910401969680 MMF283 MHN-TD150W 220V S YE Yellow
910401968680 SMF283 SON-T100W 220V A YE Yellow 910401969780 MMF283 MHN-TD150W 220V A YE Yellow
910401968780 SMF283 SON-T150W 220V S YE Yellow 910403334601 SMF283 SON-T150W 220V-50Hz A BK Black
910401968980 SMF283 SON-T70W 220V WB YE Yellow 910403334701 SMF283 SON-T150W 220V-50Hz S BK Black
910401969080 SMF283 SON-T100W 220V WB YE Yellow 910403334801 SMF283 SON-T100W 220V-50Hz S BK Black
910401969180 SMF283 SON-T150W 220V WB YE Yellow 910403335001 SMF283 SON-T70W 220V-50Hz S BK Black
910401969280 MMF283 MHN-TD70W 220V PR YE Yellow
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